
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 39 Sergio Meneses individual Master A Masculino 06:45:40 02:42

2 59 Nelson Sousa teambike brothers/trek/catlike Master A Masculino 07:00:03 +14:23 02:48

3 33 Manuel Lopes individual Master A Masculino 07:34:46 +49:05 03:02

4 41 Tiago Silva individual Master A Masculino 07:56:46 +01:11:06 03:11

5 20 André Lima individual Master A Masculino 07:59:41 +01:14:01 03:12

6 28 Igor Fernando ramos da cruz individual Master A Masculino 08:03:07 +01:17:27 03:13

7 6 Marco Quaresma alienteam btt Master A Masculino 08:03:07 +01:17:27 03:13

8 14 Luis Torre individual Elite Masculino 08:28:30 +01:42:50 03:23

9 55 Tiago Alves individual Master B Masculino 08:32:18 +01:46:37 03:25

10 61 António Figueiredo vhs - casa do povo de retorta Master B Masculino 08:40:36 +01:54:55 03:28

11 56 José Carlos Pérez González miñorbike Master B Masculino 09:00:36 +02:14:56 03:36

12 57 Ricardo Martins mouqim /afa /eugenios /bargauto 
/cosmocar /amco Master A Masculino 09:05:26 +02:19:46 03:38

13 51 Paulo Ferreira individual Master B Masculino 09:14:42 +02:29:01 03:42

14 62 Jorge Maia vhs - casa do povo de retorta Master B Masculino 09:16:10 +02:30:29 03:42

15 34 Marcio Menezes individual Master A Masculino 09:33:48 +02:48:08 03:50

16 16 Sérgio Azevedo individual Elite Masculino 09:33:49 +02:48:08 03:50

17 40 Tiago Lopes individual Master A Masculino 09:33:49 +02:48:08 03:50

18 54 Sergio Fernando De Sousa 
Fernandes

individual Master B Masculino 09:36:06 +02:50:25 03:50

19 43 Vítor Reis individual Master A Masculino 09:36:06 +02:50:26 03:50

20 24 Emanuel Pinto individual Master A Masculino 09:36:07 +02:50:27 03:50

21 52 Paulo Madaleno individual Master B Masculino 09:51:40 +03:06:00 03:57

22 47 Jaime Abel Pimenta Sousa 
Faria

individual Master B Masculino 10:05:25 +03:19:45 04:02

23 48 Jorge Goncalves individual Master B Masculino 10:05:26 +03:19:45 04:02

24 5 Paulo Campelo academia de btt projetopedal Master A Masculino 10:06:23 +03:20:43 04:03

25 35 Miguel Martins individual Master A Masculino 10:16:52 +03:31:12 04:07

26 30 Joel Braga individual Master A Masculino 10:16:53 +03:31:12 04:07

27 15 Ricardo Novais individual Elite Masculino 10:19:35 +03:33:55 04:08

28 44 António Silva individual Master B Masculino 10:19:36 +03:33:56 04:08

29 49 José Armindo Figueiras individual Master B Masculino 10:27:17 +03:41:37 04:11

30 17 Tiago Alexandre Sabença individual Elite Masculino 10:29:43 +03:44:03 04:12

31 32 José Grilo individual Master A Masculino 10:29:44 +03:44:03 04:12

32 27 Hugo caseiro individual Master A Masculino 10:45:41 +04:00:01 04:18

33 12 Ricardo Silva esposende bike team Master A Masculino 10:45:42 +04:00:02 04:18

34 11 Sergio Silva clube btt matosinhos Master A Masculino 11:34:48 +04:49:08 04:38

35 7 Roberto Aires alienteam btt Master A Masculino 11:34:49 +04:49:08 04:38

36 37 Ricardo Carvalho individual Master A Masculino 11:50:20 +05:04:39 04:44

37 46 Armindo Barbosa da Silva individual Master B Masculino 12:02:51 +05:17:11 04:49

38 21 André Oliveira individual Master A Masculino 12:15:51 +05:30:10 04:54

39 10 Luis Filipe Oliveira Pinto bracarabtt team Master B Masculino 12:15:51 +05:30:10 04:54

40 9 Fernando Paiva bracarabtt team Master B Masculino 12:15:51 +05:30:11 04:54

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -99ºC -99%07:00

End -99ºC -99%19:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 13-Jul-2019 19:39

EXTREME 150K - STAGE 1

Extreme Na Corrente do Neiva
Esposende, Pt

13-July-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

41 8 António Manuel Azevedo 
Ferreira

bracarabtt team Master B Masculino 12:15:52 +05:30:11 04:54

42 38 Ricardo Oliveira individual Master A Masculino 12:32:08 +05:46:28 05:01

43 18 Aires Miguel Meira Coelho individual Master A Masculino 12:32:09 +05:46:29 05:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 13-Jul-2019 19:39

EXTREME 150K - STAGE 1

Extreme Na Corrente do Neiva
Esposende, Pt

13-July-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

150 KM
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Start -99ºC -99%07:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%19:39

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Elite Masculino
1 14 Luis Torre Individual Elite Masculino 08:28:30 +01:42:50 03:23

2 16 Sérgio Azevedo Individual Elite Masculino 09:33:49 +02:48:08 03:50

3 15 Ricardo Novais Individual Elite Masculino 10:19:35 +03:33:55 04:08

4 17 Tiago Alexandre Sabença Individual Elite Masculino 10:29:43 +03:44:03 04:12

Master A Masculino
1 39 Sergio Meneses Individual Master A Masculino 06:45:40 02:42

2 59 Nelson Sousa TeamBIKE 
BROTHERS/TREK/CATLIKE

Master A Masculino 07:00:03 +14:23 02:48

3 33 Manuel Lopes Individual Master A Masculino 07:34:46 +49:05 03:02

4 41 Tiago Silva Individual Master A Masculino 07:56:46 +01:11:06 03:11

5 20 André Lima Individual Master A Masculino 07:59:41 +01:14:01 03:12

6 28 Igor Fernando ramos da cruz Individual Master A Masculino 08:03:07 +01:17:27 03:13

7 6 Marco Quaresma AlienTeam btt Master A Masculino 08:03:07 +01:17:27 03:13

8 57 Ricardo Martins Mouqim /afa /eugenios /bargauto 
/cosmocar /amco

Master A Masculino 09:05:26 +02:19:46 03:38

9 34 Marcio Menezes Individual Master A Masculino 09:33:48 +02:48:08 03:50

10 40 Tiago Lopes Individual Master A Masculino 09:33:49 +02:48:08 03:50

11 43 Vítor Reis Individual Master A Masculino 09:36:06 +02:50:26 03:50

12 24 Emanuel Pinto Individual Master A Masculino 09:36:07 +02:50:27 03:50

13 5 Paulo Campelo Academia de BTT Projetopedal Master A Masculino 10:06:23 +03:20:43 04:03

14 35 Miguel Martins Individual Master A Masculino 10:16:52 +03:31:12 04:07

15 30 Joel Braga Individual Master A Masculino 10:16:53 +03:31:12 04:07

16 32 José Grilo Individual Master A Masculino 10:29:44 +03:44:03 04:12

17 27 Hugo caseiro Individual Master A Masculino 10:45:41 +04:00:01 04:18

18 12 Ricardo Silva Esposende Bike Team Master A Masculino 10:45:42 +04:00:02 04:18

19 11 Sergio Silva Clube BTT Matosinhos Master A Masculino 11:34:48 +04:49:08 04:38

20 7 Roberto Aires AlienTeam btt Master A Masculino 11:34:49 +04:49:08 04:38

21 37 Ricardo Carvalho Individual Master A Masculino 11:50:20 +05:04:39 04:44

22 21 André Oliveira Individual Master A Masculino 12:15:51 +05:30:10 04:54

23 38 Ricardo Oliveira Individual Master A Masculino 12:32:08 +05:46:28 05:01

24 18 Aires Miguel Meira Coelho Individual Master A Masculino 12:32:09 +05:46:29 05:01

Master B Masculino
1 55 Tiago Alves Individual Master B Masculino 08:32:18 +01:46:37 03:25

2 61 António Figueiredo VHS - Casa do Povo de Retorta Master B Masculino 08:40:36 +01:54:55 03:28

3 56 José Carlos Pérez González Miñorbike Master B Masculino 09:00:36 +02:14:56 03:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 13-Jul-2019 19:39

Extreme 150K

Extreme Na Corrente do Neiva
Esposende, Pt

13-July-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

150 KM
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4 51 Paulo Ferreira Individual Master B Masculino 09:14:42 +02:29:01 03:42

5 62 Jorge Maia VHS - Casa do Povo de Retorta Master B Masculino 09:16:10 +02:30:29 03:42

6 54 Sergio Fernando De Sousa Fernandes Individual Master B Masculino 09:36:06 +02:50:25 03:50

7 52 Paulo Madaleno Individual Master B Masculino 09:51:40 +03:06:00 03:57

8 47 Jaime Abel Pimenta Sousa Faria Individual Master B Masculino 10:05:25 +03:19:45 04:02

9 48 Jorge Goncalves Individual Master B Masculino 10:05:26 +03:19:45 04:02

10 44 António Silva Individual Master B Masculino 10:19:36 +03:33:56 04:08

11 49 José Armindo Figueiras Individual Master B Masculino 10:27:17 +03:41:37 04:11

12 46 Armindo Barbosa da Silva Individual Master B Masculino 12:02:51 +05:17:11 04:49

13 10 Luis Filipe Oliveira Pinto BRACARABTT TEAM Master B Masculino 12:15:51 +05:30:10 04:54

14 9 Fernando Paiva BRACARABTT TEAM Master B Masculino 12:15:51 +05:30:11 04:54

15 8 António Manuel Azevedo Ferreira BRACARABTT TEAM Master B Masculino 12:15:52 +05:30:11 04:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 13-Jul-2019 19:39

Extreme 150K

Extreme Na Corrente do Neiva
Esposende, Pt

13-July-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

150 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 510 RUI PINTO individual Master A Masculino 03:25:19 02:56

2 502 Jorge Sousa bombos s. sebastião/ monçãobike/ 
lusomotor Master A Masculino 03:43:34 +18:14 03:12

3 516 Paulo Jorge Martins Silva spac btt Master B Masculino 03:48:08 +22:49 03:16

4 26 Héctor Salud Salud individual Master A Masculino 03:50:51 +25:32 03:18

5 501 Joni Gomes bombos s. sebastião/ monçãobike/ 
lusomotor Elite Masculino 03:55:09 +29:49 03:22

6 19 André Filipe Vieira Esteves individual Master A Masculino 04:06:12 +40:52 03:31

7 511 Tiago Moreira individual Master A Masculino 04:14:57 +49:37 03:39

8 507 Miguel Freitas individual Master A Masculino 04:15:00 +49:40 03:39

9 512 César Cruz individual Master B Masculino 04:15:01 +49:41 03:39

10 513 Luís Almeida individual Master B Masculino 04:38:58 +01:13:38 03:59

11 515 Valdemar Fragoso individual Master B Masculino 04:47:54 +01:22:35 04:07

12 504 José Avelino Miranda da Vinha individual Master A Masculino 04:48:07 +01:22:48 04:07

13 505 LUIS NEVES individual Master A Masculino 04:48:08 +01:22:48 04:07

14 506 Mário Luís Monteiro Fernandes individual Master A Masculino 05:47:01 +02:21:41 04:57

15 514 Manuel Losa individual Master B Masculino 05:47:04 +02:21:44 04:57

16 519 Daniel Farinha tomatubikers- toyota macedo & macedo Master B Masculino 05:54:25 +02:29:05 05:04

17 518 Miguel Meira tomatubikers- toyota macedo & macedo Master A Masculino 05:54:44 +02:29:24 05:04

18 517 Ilda Pinheiro tomatubikers- toyota macedo & macedo Master A Feminino 05:54:44 +02:29:24 05:04

19 521 José Carlos Ferreira Borges últimos bike team Master A Masculino 06:05:48 +02:40:29 05:14

20 520 Hugo Ricardo Silva Matos últimos bike team Master A Masculino 06:05:50 +02:40:31 05:14

21 503 Daniel Reis individual Master A Masculino 06:05:52 +02:40:32 05:14

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19.2ºC 100%09:00

End 19.2ºC 100%15:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-Jul-2019 16:13

EXTREME 70KM - STAGE 1

Extreme Na Corrente do Neiva
Esposende, Pt

13-July-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

70 KM
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Start 19.2ºC 100%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19.2ºC 100%15:10

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Elite Masculino

1 501 Joni Gomes Bombos S. Sebastião/ 
MonçãoBike/ LusoMotor Elite Masculino 03:55:09 +29:49 03:22

Master A Feminino

1 517 Ilda Pinheiro TomatuBikers- Toyota Macedo & 
Macedo

Master A Feminino 05:54:44 +02:29:24 05:04

Master A Masculino
1 510 RUI PINTO Individual Master A Masculino 03:25:19 02:56

2 502 Jorge Sousa Bombos S. Sebastião/ 
MonçãoBike/ LusoMotor Master A Masculino 03:43:34 +18:14 03:12

3 26 Héctor Salud Salud Individual Master A Masculino 03:50:51 +25:32 03:18

4 19 André Filipe Vieira Esteves Individual Master A Masculino 04:06:12 +40:52 03:31

5 511 Tiago Moreira Individual Master A Masculino 04:14:57 +49:37 03:39

6 507 Miguel Freitas Individual Master A Masculino 04:15:00 +49:40 03:39

7 504 José Avelino Miranda da Vinha Individual Master A Masculino 04:48:07 +01:22:48 04:07

8 505 LUIS NEVES Individual Master A Masculino 04:48:08 +01:22:48 04:07

9 506 Mário Luís Monteiro Fernandes Individual Master A Masculino 05:47:01 +02:21:41 04:57

10 518 Miguel Meira TomatuBikers- Toyota Macedo & 
Macedo

Master A Masculino 05:54:44 +02:29:24 05:04

11 521 José Carlos Ferreira Borges Últimos Bike Team Master A Masculino 06:05:48 +02:40:29 05:14

12 520 Hugo Ricardo Silva Matos Últimos Bike Team Master A Masculino 06:05:50 +02:40:31 05:14

13 503 Daniel Reis Individual Master A Masculino 06:05:52 +02:40:32 05:14

Master B Masculino
1 516 Paulo Jorge Martins Silva SPAC BTT Master B Masculino 03:48:08 +22:49 03:16

2 512 César Cruz Individual Master B Masculino 04:15:01 +49:41 03:39

3 513 Luís Almeida Individual Master B Masculino 04:38:58 +01:13:38 03:59

4 515 Valdemar Fragoso Individual Master B Masculino 04:47:54 +01:22:35 04:07

5 514 Manuel Losa Individual Master B Masculino 05:47:04 +02:21:44 04:57

6 519 Daniel Farinha TomatuBikers- Toyota Macedo & 
Macedo

Master B Masculino 05:54:25 +02:29:05 05:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-Jul-2019 16:14

Extreme 70KM

Extreme Na Corrente do Neiva
Esposende, Pt

13-July-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

70 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


